
Department of ECE July-Dec 2019  7th Semester Attendance Summery, Till 8th november 2019 

Roll No. Name 

Advance EMFT 

Digital Signal 

Processing 

Power 

Electronics 

Digital 

Communication 

Digital Signal 

Processing Lab 

Power 

Electronics Lab Total   

Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended percentage 

16EC01 ANKIT KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 1 
24 

6         73 7 9.59 

16EC09 UTSARG RANJAN 30 24 
10 

0 9 1 
24 

6         73 31 42.47 

16EC10 AGHAZ JUNAID 30 25 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 25 34.25 

16EC11 VIVEK KUMAR SONU 30 0 
10 

0 9 2 
24 

12         73 14 19.18 

16EC12 SUGANDHA KUMARI 30 10 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

10         73 26 35.62 

16EC13 SHREYA ANAND 30 15 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

10         73 31 42.47 

16EC14 MD ARSHADULLAH 30 8 
10 

0 9 1 
24 

12         73 21 28.77 

16EC16 NEHA PRAVEEN 30 0 
10 

0 9 1 
24 

6         73 7 9.59 

16EC17 VISHAL KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC20 RAKESH KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC23 RAJU KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC24 PREM PRAKASH MANGLAM 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC25 MD REHAN 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC26 SUBHAM RAJ 30 8 
10 

0 9 1 
24 

0         73 9 12.33 

16EC29 SANSKRITI SHREE 30 12 
10 

6 9 2 
24 

6         73 26 35.62 

16EC30 VIMLA BHARTI 30 18 
10 

10 9 2 
24 

16         73 46 63.01 

16EC31 PUJA KUMARI 30 18 
10 

2 9 2 
24 

8         73 30 41.10 

16EC32 PRASHANT KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC33 PRANAY MOHAN 30 10 
10 

6 9 2 
24 

6         73 24 32.88 

16EC34 OM PRAKASH 30 12 
10 

8 9 2 
24 

20         73 42 57.53 

16EC35 MD SARVAR ALI 30 30 
10 

10 9 2 
24 

22         73 64 87.67 

16EC36 NIDHI 30 20 
10 

8 9 2 
24 

8         73 38 52.05 

16EC37 HIMANSHU RAJ 30 22 
10 

6 9 2 
24 

6         73 36 49.32 

16EC38 NITISH KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 2 
24 

12         73 14 19.18 

16EC39 ANMOL SHRIVASTAVA 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC40 KUNDAN KUMAR 30 20 
10 

0 9 1 
24 

6         73 27 36.99 

16EC41 SHIKHA PURNIMA 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC42 AYUSHMAN KUMAR 30 10 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 10 13.70 

16EC43 SHIMPI KUMARI 30 12 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

10         73 28 38.36 



16EC44 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC45 RAHUL RANJAN KAPRI 30 27 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 27 36.99 

16EC46 SAKET RANA 30 5 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 5 6.85 

16EC47 KISHAN KUMAR 30 8 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 8 10.96 

16EC48 SRISTI SNEHA 30 15 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

6         73 21 28.77 

16EC49 SHIVANI 30 8 
10 

6 9 2 
24 

6         73 22 30.14 

16EC50 MAMTA KUMARI 30 27 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

16         73 49 67.12 

16EC51 RAJ KUMAR 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

16EC52 ABHIMANYU KUMAR 30 30 
10 

8 9 2 
24 

14         73 54 73.97 

16EC53 BRISHNI KANT PATHAK 30 12 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

6         73 18 24.66 

17(LE)EC01 SHRUTI RAJNANDANI 30 15 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

10         73 31 42.47 

17(LE)EC02 RAGINI KUMARI 30 15 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

10         73 31 42.47 

17(LE)EC03 AKASH RAJ 30 4 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

12         73 16 21.92 

17(LE)EC04 ANIL KUMAR 30 8 
10 

4 9 2 
24 

4         73 18 24.66 

17(LE)EC05 JAY PRAKASH 30 0 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

0         73 0 0.00 

17(LE)EC06 RITUL KUMARI 30 14 
10 

0 9 0 
24 

6         73 20 27.40 

17(LE)EC07 MANOJ KUMAR 30 8 
10 

2 9 2 
24 

2         73 14 19.18 

 

Department of ECE July-Dec 2019  5th Semester Attendance Summery, Till 8th november 2019 

Roll No. Name 
ANALOG 

ELECTRONICS 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Measurement 

Communication 

System Microprocessor Microcontroller Total Percentage 

Held Attended Held 

Attende

d Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended 

16EC25 MD REHAN 
33 

12 23 13 24 8 27 15 28 16 135 64 47.41 

16EC39 ANMOL SHRIVASTAVA 
33 

10 23 8 24 4 27 16 28 15 135 53 39.26 

17EC01 ASHMITA KUMARI 
33 

15 23 20 24 19 27 26 28 22 135 102 75.56 

17EC03 SHILPA SONALI 
33 

25 23 19 24 18 27 18 28 24 135 104 77.04 

17EC04 AUSHUTOSH KUMAR 
33 

14 23 17 24 12 27 16 28 18 135 77 57.04 

17EC05 SUPRIYA BHARTI 
33 

23 23 18 24 19 27 25 28 23 135 108 80.00 

17EC06 SUPRIYA KUMARI 
33 

30 23 19 24 22 27 27 28 25 135 123 91.11 

17EC10 BIPUL KUMAR 
33 

31 23 20 24 22 27 27 28 26 135 126 93.33 

17EC11 SACHIN KUMAR 
33 

25 23 14 24 16 27 16 28 16 135 87 64.44 

17EC12 SUNNY SAURAV 
33 

14 23 18 24 20 27 25 28 21 135 98 72.59 



17EC13 SHABAB ANWAR 
33 

13 23 11 24 7 27 8 28 11 135 50 37.04 

17EC14 ASTITVA ANAND 
33 

27 23 17 24 18 27 21 28 19 135 102 75.56 

17EC15 PRADEEP KUMAR 
33 

28 23 17 24 16 27 19 28 19 135 99 73.33 

17EC16 BITTU KUMAR 
33 

31 23 17 24 22 27 27 28 23 135 120 88.89 

17EC19 SRIJAN SINGH 
33 

20 23 17 24 3 27 18 28 19 135 77 57.04 

17EC20 AKASH DEEP 
33 

33 23 17 24 21 27 27 28 21 135 119 88.15 

17EC21 NANDAN KUMAR 
33 

32 23 17 24 22 27 27 28 22 135 120 88.89 

17EC22 GAURAV KUMAR 
33 

25 23 18 24 16 27 27 28 22 135 108 80.00 

17EC23 PRINCE KUMAR 
33 

25 23 19 24 15 27 21 28 21 135 101 74.81 

17EC24 GULEISHAN SHARAFAT 
33 

28 23 17 24 18 27 21 28 23 135 107 79.26 

17EC25 AMBRIN FATMA 
33 

21 23 17 24 19 27 22 28 23 135 102 75.56 

17EC26 PRINCE KUMAR 
33 

16 23 19 24 13 27 17 28 19 135 84 62.22 

17EC27 MD SARFARAZ IQBAL 
33 

15 23 18 24 8 27 14 28 18 135 73 54.07 

17EC28 SHREYA SWARAJ 
33 

30 23 19 24 21 27 27 28 26 135 123 91.11 

17EC29 PUJA KUMARI 
33 

24 23 18 24 22 27 26 28 27 135 117 86.67 

17EC30 AMMAR NAJUM 
33 

15 23 17 24 7 27 16 28 18 135 73 54.07 

17EC32 VICKY KUMAR 
33 

15 23 14 24 3 27 22 28 19 135 73 54.07 

17EC33 APARNA RANI 
33 

24 23 17 24 19 27 25 28 25 135 110 81.48 

17EC34 GAUTAM KUMAR 
33 

14 23 14 24 1 27 15 28 21 135 65 48.15 

17EC35 RAJESH DAS 
33 

14 23 17 24 11 27 15 28 19 135 76 56.30 

17EC36 KARSHNI KANT PATHAK 
33 

17 23 15 24 18 27 16 28 20 135 86 63.70 

17EC37 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 
33 

30 23 18 24 21 27 25 28 24 135 118 87.41 

17EC38 AADIL RAZA 
33 

16 23 14 24 7 27 15 28 16 135 68 50.37 

17EC39 BRAJESH KUMAR 
33 

16 23 17 24 5 27 16 28 16 135 70 51.85 

17EC40 MANISHA PRAKASH 
33 

18 23 17 24 15 27 21 28 19 135 90 66.67 

17EC41 ABHISHEK RANA 
33 

18 23 19 24 14 27 21 28 18 135 90 66.67 

17EC43 NIDHI SINGH 
33 

26 23 14 24 10 27 17 28 18 135 85 62.96 

17EC44 KUSH KUMAR 
33 

11 23 13 24 4 27 22 28 18 135 68 50.37 

17EC45 MD SHERIQUE ANWAR 
33 

16 23 13 24 10 27 21 28 21 135 81 60.00 

17EC47 BANTY KUMAR 
33 

11 23 13 24 11 27 20 28 19 135 74 54.81 

17EC48 SURAJ KUMAR 
33 

27 23 18 24 20 27 27 28 24 135 116 85.93 

18LE(EC)01 PRITI KUMARI 
33 

15 23 9 24 6 27 8 28 11 135 49 36.30 

18LE(EC)02 SURBHI KUMARI 
33 

9 23 13 24 7 27 9 28 13 135 51 37.78 

18LE(EC)03 MANDEEP THAKUR 
33 

18 23 14 24 14 27 19 28 17 135 82 60.74 

18LE(EC)04 RAVI RAUSHAN 
33 

17 23 13 24 11 27 19 28 16 135 76 56.30 

18LE(EC)05 SONAM KUMARI 
33 

24 23 18 24 20 27 26 28 25 135 113 83.70 



18LE(EC)06 RAUSHAN KUMAR 
33 

14 23 13 24 8 27 14 28 17 135 66 48.89 

18LE(EC)07 NISHA 
33 

25 23 21 24 17 27 24 28 22 135 109 80.74 

18LE(EC)08 AMARLATA 
33 

18 23 17 24 11 27 15 28 13 135 74 54.81 

 

Department of ECE July-Dec 2019  5th Semester LAB Attendance Summery, Till 8th november 2019 

Roll No. Name 
Communication 

System Lab 

Analog 

ELECTRONICS LAB Microprocessor Lab Total 

Percentage Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended 

16EC25 MD REHAN 5 2 7 6 5 3 17 11 64.71 

16EC39 ANMOL SHRIVASTAVA 5 2 7 6 5 2 17 10 58.82 

17EC01 ASHMITA KUMARI 5 3 7 6 5 5 17 14 82.35 

17EC03 SHILPA SONALI 5 3 7 6 5 3 17 12 70.59 

17EC04 AUSHUTOSH KUMAR 5 5 7 6 5 2 17 13 76.47 

17EC05 SUPRIYA BHARTI 5 4 7 7 5 4 17 15 88.24 

17EC06 SUPRIYA KUMARI 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC10 BIPUL KUMAR 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC11 SACHIN KUMAR 5 5 7 7 5 3 17 15 88.24 

17EC12 SUNNY SAURAV 5 5 7 5 5 5 17 15 88.24 

17EC13 SHABAB ANWAR 5 2 7 7 5 2 17 11 64.71 

17EC14 ASTITVA ANAND 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC15 PRADEEP KUMAR 5 4 7 5 5 3 17 12 70.59 

17EC16 BITTU KUMAR 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC19 SRIJAN SINGH 5 2 7 6 5 4 17 12 70.59 

17EC20 AKASH DEEP 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC21 NANDAN KUMAR 5 5 7 6 5 5 17 16 94.12 

17EC22 GAURAV KUMAR 5 5 7 6 5 5 17 16 94.12 

17EC23 PRINCE KUMAR 5 5 7 7 5 4 17 16 94.12 

17EC24 GULEISHAN SHARAFAT 5 5 7 7 5 4 17 16 94.12 

17EC25 AMBRIN FATMA 5 4 7 7 5 2 17 13 76.47 

17EC26 PRINCE KUMAR 5 4 7 7 5 2 17 13 76.47 

17EC27 MD SARFARAZ IQBAL 5 4 7 7 5 2 17 13 76.47 

17EC28 SHREYA SWARAJ 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC29 PUJA KUMARI 5 4 7 7 5 4 17 15 88.24 

17EC30 AMMAR NAJUM 5 4 7 7 5 3 17 14 82.35 



17EC32 VICKY KUMAR 5 2 7 7 5 4 17 13 76.47 

17EC33 APARNA RANI 5 5 7 7 5 4 17 16 94.12 

17EC34 GAUTAM KUMAR 5 1 7 7 5 2 17 10 58.82 

17EC35 RAJESH DAS 5 3 7 7 5 2 17 12 70.59 

17EC36 KARSHNI KANT PATHAK 5 4 7 7 5 2 17 13 76.47 

17EC37 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

17EC38 AADIL RAZA 5 5 7 7 5 3 17 15 88.24 

17EC39 BRAJESH KUMAR 5 3 7 6 5 3 17 12 70.59 

17EC40 MANISHA PRAKASH 5 5 7 7 5 3 17 15 88.24 

17EC41 ABHISHEK RANA 5 3 7 7 5 2 17 12 70.59 

17EC43 NIDHI SINGH 5 5 7 7 5 3 17 15 88.24 

17EC44 KUSH KUMAR 5 2 7 7 5 4 17 13 76.47 

17EC45 MD SHERIQUE ANWAR 5 1 7 7 5 5 17 13 76.47 

17EC47 BANTY KUMAR 5 2 7 0 5 3 17 5 29.41 

17EC48 SURAJ KUMAR 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

18LE(EC)01 PRITI KUMARI 5 2 7 0 5 1 17 3 17.65 

18LE(EC)02 SURBHI KUMARI 5 2 7 7 5 2 17 11 64.71 

18LE(EC)03 MANDEEP THAKUR 5 2 7 7 5 2 17 11 64.71 

18LE(EC)04 RAVI RAUSHAN 5 4 7 6 5 3 17 13 76.47 

18LE(EC)05 SONAM KUMARI 5 5 7 7 5 5 17 17 100.00 

18LE(EC)06 RAUSHAN KUMAR 5 2 7 6 5 1 17 9 52.94 

18LE(EC)07 NISHA 5 5 7 7 5 3 17 15 88.24 

18LE(EC)08 AMARLATA 5 3 7 5 5 2 17 10 58.82 

 

Department of ECE July-Dec 2019  3rd Semester Attendance Summery, Till 8th november 2019 

Roll No. Name 

Network Theory Signal and system 

Electrical and 

Electronic Material Basic Electronics Total 

Percentage Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended 

18EC01 AAUSAF ALAM 
15 

10 
19 

17 16 11 22 17 72 55 76.39 

18EC02 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
15 

9 
19 

13 16 10 22 17 72 49 68.06 

18EC03 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
15 

7 
19 

8 16 8 22 14 72 37 51.39 

18EC04 AMIT KUMAR 
15 

9 
19 

14 16 10 22 14 72 47 65.28 

18EC05 AMIT RAJ 
15 

11 
19 

15 16 11 22 14 72 51 70.83 

18EC06 ANISHA KUMARI 
15 

14 
19 

18 16 15 22 21 72 68 94.44 



18EC07 ANKIT KUMAR PATHAK 
15 

0 
19 

0 16 0 22 0 72 0 0.00 

18EC08 ANUPRIYA 
15 

11 
19 

15 16 10 22 17 72 53 73.61 

18EC09 AYUSH ANAND 
15 

13 
19 

16 16 12 22 18 72 59 81.94 

18EC10 DEEPAK KUMAR 
15 

12 
19 

16 16 11 22 17 72 56 77.78 

18EC11 DEEPU KUMAR 
15 

0 
19 

0 16 0 22 0 72 0 0.00 

18EC12 DHIRAJ KUMAR 
15 

11 
19 

11 16 12 22 19 72 53 73.61 

18EC13 HEMA KUMARI 
15 

11 
19 

13 16 12 22 17 72 53 73.61 

18EC14 HIMANSHU KUMAR 
15 

13 
19 

16 16 13 22 17 72 59 81.94 

18EC15 JAMIL AKHTAR 
15 

13 
19 

17 16 14 22 17 72 61 84.72 

18EC16 KUMARI SNEHA PRAKASH 
15 

0 
19 

0 16 0 22 0 72 0 0.00 

18EC17 LALIT KUMAR BHARTI 
15 

4 
19 

5 16 2 22 8 72 19 26.39 

18EC18 MD MOZAMMIL ANSARI 
15 

12 
19 

17 16 11 22 17 72 57 79.17 

18EC19 NIKHIL KUMAR 
15 

13 
19 

18 16 11 22 17 72 59 81.94 

18EC20 NILESH KUMAR 
15 

11 
19 

19 16 15 22 22 72 67 93.06 

18EC21 PRIYAM PRAKASH 
15 

9 
19 

16 16 11 22 14 72 50 69.44 

18EC22 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 
15 

5 
19 

5 16 2 22 4 72 16 22.22 

18EC23 RAUSHAN KUMAR 
15 

12 
19 

19 16 13 22 19 72 63 87.50 

18EC24 RAVIKANT HALCHAL 
15 

15 
19 

18 16 15 22 17 72 65 90.28 

18EC25 RICHA KUMARI 
15 

14 
19 

16 16 13 22 17 72 60 83.33 

18EC26 SAUMMYA SINGH 
15 

13 
19 

17 16 12 22 17 72 59 81.94 

18EC27 SHALINI SAURAV 
15 

11 
19 

16 16 13 22 19 72 59 81.94 

18EC29 SHRUTI KUMARI 
15 

13 
19 

18 16 12 22 18 72 61 84.72 

18EC30 SHUBHAM KUMAR 
15 

11 
19 

17 16 11 22 16 72 55 76.39 

18EC31 SHUBHAM SHARMA 
15 

14 
19 

17 16 11 22 15 72 57 79.17 

18EC32 SUBHASH YADAV 
15 

13 
19 

18 16 13 22 18 72 62 86.11 

18EC34 VIVEK KUMAR DIVYANSH 
15 

12 
19 

16 16 14 22 18 72 60 83.33 

18EC35 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
15 

14 
19 

19 16 15 22 22 72 70 97.22 

18EC36 AKASH RAJ 
15 

14 
19 

17 16 14 22 18 72 63 87.50 

18EC37 PRABHAT RANJAN 
15 

12 
19 

0 16 13 22 3 72 28 38.89 

18EC38 PRAKASH KUMAR 
15 

13 
19 

17 16 13 22 17 72 60 83.33 

18EC39 SWATI KUMARI 
15 

15 
19 

17 16 16 22 21 72 69 95.83 

 

 

 



Department of ECE July-Dec 2019  3rd Semester LAB Attendance Summery, Till 8th november 2019 

Roll No. Name 

Object oriented 

Programming Lab Basic Electronics Lab EEM LAB Total 

Percentage Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended Held Attended 

18EC01 AAUSAF ALAM     7 6 5 5 12 11 91.67 

18EC02 ABHISHEK KUMAR     7 5 5 4 12 9 75.00 

18EC03 ABHISHEK KUMAR     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC04 AMIT KUMAR     7 4 5 5 12 9 75.00 

18EC05 AMIT RAJ     7 5 5 4 12 9 75.00 

18EC06 ANISHA KUMARI     7 7 5 4 12 11 91.67 

18EC07 ANKIT KUMAR PATHAK     7 0 5 4 12 4 33.33 

18EC08 ANUPRIYA     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC09 AYUSH ANAND     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC10 DEEPAK KUMAR     7 6 5 4 12 10 83.33 

18EC11 DEEPU KUMAR     7 4 5 5 12 9 75.00 

18EC12 DHIRAJ KUMAR     7 7 5 4 12 11 91.67 

18EC13 HEMA KUMARI     7 7 5 3 12 10 83.33 

18EC14 HIMANSHU KUMAR     7 6 5 5 12 11 91.67 

18EC15 JAMIL AKHTAR     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC16 KUMARI SNEHA PRAKASH     7 0 5 4 12 4 33.33 

18EC17 LALIT KUMAR BHARTI     7 5 5 5 12 10 83.33 

18EC18 MD MOZAMMIL ANSARI     7 5 5 4 12 9 75.00 

18EC19 NIKHIL KUMAR     7 6 5 5 12 11 91.67 

18EC20 NILESH KUMAR     7 7 5 4 12 11 91.67 

18EC21 PRIYAM PRAKASH     7 6 5 5 12 11 91.67 

18EC22 PRIYANSHU KUMAR     7 4 5 5 12 9 75.00 

18EC23 RAUSHAN KUMAR     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC24 RAVIKANT HALCHAL     7 7 5 4 12 11 91.67 

18EC25 RICHA KUMARI     7 5 5 4 12 9 75.00 

18EC26 SAUMMYA SINGH     7 7 5 4 12 11 91.67 

18EC27 SHALINI SAURAV     7 5 5 5 12 10 83.33 

18EC29 SHRUTI KUMARI     7 6 5 5 12 11 91.67 

18EC30 SHUBHAM KUMAR     7 4 5 3 12 7 58.33 

18EC31 SHUBHAM SHARMA     7 4 5 5 12 9 75.00 

18EC32 SUBHASH YADAV     7 4 5 5 12 9 75.00 



18EC34 VIVEK KUMAR DIVYANSH     7 6 5 5 12 11 91.67 

18EC35 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH     7 7 5 4 12 11 91.67 

18EC36 AKASH RAJ     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC37 PRABHAT RANJAN     7 3 5 5 12 8 66.67 

18EC38 PRAKASH KUMAR     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

18EC39 SWATI KUMARI     7 7 5 5 12 12 100.00 

 

 

 


